

Order Below Exh. No. 22

Heard ld. Adv. for both sides. Sufficient time already given. Hence,
application for time for W.S of defendant no. 1, 4 and 5 Rejected.

Date : 28.08.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 01

Defendant no. 1,4 and 5 appeared but failed to give written statement
Hence, suit proceeds without written statement against defendant no. 1, 4
and 5.

Date : 28.08.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad