

Order Below Exh. No. 23

Defendants no. 4 & 5 failed to give say. Hence, application proceeds without say of defendants no. 4 and 5.

Date : 06.01.2026

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad